

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.19380 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	20.09.2022	<u>CMR, J</u> Learned Government Pleader for Home has produced the record as directed by this Court. Heard learned counsel for the petitioner and learned Government Pleader for Home appearing for respondents 1 to 5 in part. For continuation of submissions of learned Government Pleader fro Home, list the matter on 27.09.2022. CMR, J CS	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--