

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Writ Petition No.19380 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
19.	30.03.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> It is represented that the learned counsel appearing on behalf of respondent Nos.6 to 14 is no more. In view of the same, Registry is directed to issue notice to the unofficial respondents' returnable by Three (03) weeks. List the matter after Three (03) weeks. <u>SRK, J</u> DNB	